
108/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Scratch
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Chpt CatéAgeFSGT
1 DIDIER CHAUVIN TEAM FOUDRE H 35:42 4.0 200 VETERAN
2 BAPTISTE VERDIER UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 35:42 4.6 199 SENIOR
3 THOMAS MONTAGNAC TEAM FOUDRE H 35:42 3.7 198 SENIOR
4 HERVE LE CAM UNION CYCLISTE PLAUDRINOISE H 35:43 4.1 197 SUPER VETERAN
5 MARTIAL POTTIER TEAM FOUDRE H 35:43 4.0 196 SENIOR
6 FIRMIN ZOCCHETTO LE TOUQUET AC CYCLISME H 35:43 3.9 195 SENIOR
7 ALEXIS DANCELME FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:43 4.3 194 SENIOR
8 CÉDRIC ASPEELE TEAM PINK AND BLUE H 35:44 4.3 193 SENIOR
9 ARNAUD MACHEFER FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:44 4.5 192 SENIOR
10 GUILLAUME LACOUR FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:44 4.8 191 SENIOR
11 YANN JOURDEN KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 35:44 4.8 190 SUPER VETERAN
12 SYLVAIN CHAPEAU JURA DOLOIS CYCLISME H 35:44 4.2 189 SUPER VETERAN
13 DAVID COULOIGNER LOCMARIA VELO CLUB H 35:45 4.1 188 VETERAN
14 BRUNO PERCHET CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 H 35:45 4.2 187 VETERAN
15 ROBIN TRESSEL US MAULE CYCLISME H 35:45 4.5 186 ESPOIR
16 GIULIO STRAZZULLA TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME H 35:46 3.9 185 SENIOR
17 JULIEN COURCHAY UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 35:46 4.1 SENIOR
18 LAURENT TRIOLET TEAM FOUDRE H 35:47 3.9 184 VETERAN
19 JEROME MARTINEZ ATHLETISME LOISIR COMPET VIEUX CONDE H 35:47 4.6 SUPER VETERAN
20 RÉGIS TRINTY TEAM FOUDRE H 35:47 3.9 183 VETERAN
21 CEDRIC AMILHAT ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 35:47 4.2 182 VETERAN
22 STÉPHANE COTTEREAU AS MEUDON CYCLOSPORT COMPETITION H 35:47 4.0 181 VETERAN
23 RÉMI DONADEY CYCLOSPORT VAL DE SAÔNE H 35:47 4.5 180 ESPOIR
24 THEO GRAFFIN ISA FOREVER TEAM CYCLING H 35:47 4.4 179 JUNIOR
25 PIERRE MOURLANETTE TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB H 35:47 4.0 178 SUPER VETERAN
26 ANTHONY MULAS VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 35:48 4.5 177 SENIOR
27 FRANC FAVA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 35:48 4.1 176 SUPER VETERAN
28 JONATHAN RUBARBE EQUIPE CYCLISTE VELIZY 78 H 35:48 4.1 175 VETERAN
29 LÉNAÏC OLIVIER GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 35:49 4.2 174 VETERAN
30 THÉO BORIE FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:51 4.4 173 SENIOR
31 TONY LELIEVRE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE BELMONTAIS H 35:51 4.0 172 SUPER VETERAN
32 SAMUEL LEMARINIER TEAM FOUDRE H 35:51 3.2 171 VETERAN
33 TEDDY LEMARQUAND ETOILE CYCLISTE SAINT VIGORIENNE H 35:51 3.8 170 SENIOR
34 ARNAUD DUVAL ENTENTE CYCLISTE OLYMPIC VILLEURBANNAIS H 35:51 3.9 169 VETERAN
35 KYRIAN MÉAR KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 35:51 3.8 168 SENIOR
36 MATTHIS GUILLOT GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 35:51 4.1 167 SENIOR
37 JEREMY AMBERT VELO CLUB VILLEJUST H 35:51 4.0 166 SENIOR
38 PHILIPPE HEMON TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE H 35:52 4.8 165 VETERAN
39 LOIC FILLON FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 36:06 4.1 164 SENIOR
40 MELVIN LEMARQUAND ETOILE CYCLISTE SAINT VIGORIENNE H 36:45 4.0 163 SENIOR
41 CLARA LE GROS TEAM FOUDRE F 36:58 3.8 162 SENIOR
42 VICTOR GOUSSET TEAM FEBATIR H 36:59 4.1 161 SENIOR
43 STEVE YUNG AUTO CYCLE SOTTEVILLAIS H 37:01 3.8 160 VETERAN
44 MICKAEL DENIS GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 37:18 3.8 159 SUPER VETERAN
45 CHRISTOPHE MENUEL ROMILLY SPORTS 10 H 37:20 3.6 158 VETERAN
46 PIERRICK CIGOLOTTI UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42 H 38:00 3.6 157 SENIOR
47 FABIEN LUBINEAU AVENIR CYCLISTE TERRITOIRE DE BELFORT H 39:14 3.7 156 SENIOR
48 MATTÉO MANGINI TEAM REFLEX RACING H 39:15 4.3 155 SENIOR
49 BAPTISTE DERRE AS MEUDON CYCLOSPORT COMPETITION H 39:15 3.6 154 SENIOR
50 KEVIN LION TEAM FOUDRE H 39:15 3.4 153 SENIOR
51 MICHEL VANVYNCKT ENTENTE CYCLISTE MORSANG SUR ORGE H 39:28 3.5 152 VETERAN
52 LUCA MANGINI TEAM REFLEX RACING H 39:28 3.7 151 SENIOR
53 MARTIN VANBESIEN CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 39:30 3.7 150 SENIOR
54 RAPHAËL MARTINEZ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE H 39:33 3.6 149 SUPER VETERAN
55 STEPHANE BROU ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR H 39:56 3.4 148 SUPER VETERAN
56 THOMAS KLEE VELO CLUB ST BARBE DE WITTENHEIM H 39:57 3.7 SENIOR
57 ERIC LANCIEN ACCRO BIKE 76 H 40:32 3.5 147 SUPER VETERAN
58 BENOÎT ETEVE H 40:34 3.6 SUPER VETERAN
59 JULIEN LE DEZ LANDUDAL VTT H 40:40 3.6 146 VETERAN
60 MICKAEL DELABAYE TEAM CYCLISTE MEZIERAIS H 40:40 3.3 145 SUPER VETERAN
61 NOLAN MORISSEAU TEAM FOUDRE H 40:40 3.5 144 SENIOR
62 STÉPHANE DABIN TEAM FOUDRE H 40:40 3.2 143 SUPER VETERAN
63 ERIC MALBREIL CERCLE ATHLETIQUE CASTELSARRASIN H 40:41 2.9 142 SUPER VETERAN
64 MICKAËL CHANTREL TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:41 3.3 141 VETERAN
65 FRÉDÉRIC ROUBERT SOREZE VELO CLUB H 40:42 3.3 140 ANCIEN
66 ALEXANDRE BLERIOT FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 40:48 3.1 139 SENIOR
67 FRÉDÉRIC MARTINEZ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 40:49 2.7 138 SUPER VETERAN
68 BENOÎT GENTIL CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 40:49 3.0 137 SUPER VETERAN
69 LENA SYKORA FRENCH CAMARADERIE F 40:49 3.7 136 SENIOR
70 DANIEL VIAU GRANGES GRUPETTO H 40:49 3.0 135 VETERAN
71 NICOLAS CHIRON ASSOCIATION DES CYCLOS DU CHEMIN VERT H 40:49 2.7 134 VETERAN
72 MICKAËL PRONCHERY ETOILE CYCLISTE MARCIGNY H 40:49 3.0 133 VETERAN
73 JEAN-LUC MEAR KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 40:49 3.2 132 ANCIEN
74 AURÉLIEN DESCAILLOT TEAM FOUDRE H 40:49 3.2 131 VETERAN
75 STEPHANE PETITJEAN CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 40:49 3.4 130 VETERAN
76 JOSÉ NAVARRO MARTIN TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB H 40:49 3.0 129 SUPER VETERAN
77 SYLVAIN BOULON CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS H 40:49 3.2 128 SUPER VETERAN
78 LAURENT MONDON GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 40:49 3.4 127 SUPER VETERAN

UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE DES CLAYES SOUS BOIS-SECTION CYCLISM



208/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Scratch
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Chpt CatéAgeFSGT
79 AYMERIC SIMONNEAU UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 40:49 3.1 126 SENIOR
80 TRISTAN DIEUMEGARD ENTENTE CYCLISTE OLYMPIC VILLEURBANNAIS H 40:50 3.2 125 ESPOIR
81 HUGO DO VALE UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 40:50 3.3 SENIOR
82 LAURENT MARGUIN CYCLO SAN MARTINOIS H 40:50 2.6 124 VETERAN
83 GILLES DOIT UNION VELO CLUB AUBE TROYES H 40:50 3.0 123 SUPER VETERAN
84 ANDRÉ ALONZO GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 40:50 3.4 122 SUPER VETERAN
85 ELODIE HEMON TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE F 40:50 4.1 121 VETERAN
86 VINCENT DUFIL CORBAS LYON METROPOLE H 40:50 2.7 120 VETERAN
87 JEAN-LUC VIMBERT TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:50 3.2 119 SUPER VETERAN
88 FABRICE DETOURNAY TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:51 2.8 118 SUPER VETERAN
89 LAURENT SALES PINSAGUEL CYCLO CLUB H 42:23 3.2 ANCIEN
90 DELPHINE DEKER UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY F 42:41 3.2 117 SUPER VETERAN
91 NADEGE VASNIER ENTENTE CYCLISTE VILLIEROISE F 43:07 3.5 SUPER VETERAN
92 CHRISTOPHE DOTTELONDE TOUS SPORTS 83 H 43:39 2.5 116 SUPER VETERAN
93 GREGORY BONFAND ROUE LIBRE BIEVRES H 44:34 2.5 115 VETERAN
94 BAPTISTE DUPUIS UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 45:27 2.3 114 SENIOR
95 LAURENT VILLEROT VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 46:11 2.4 113 SUPER VETERAN
96 CHRISTIAN FAYRAC VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 46:12 2.9 112 ANCIEN
97 CHRISTIAN CARRO FRIOL CLUB TAIN-TOURNON H 49:12 2.3 111 VETERAN
98 GILLES WEISS ASPTT MULHOUSE H 51:43 1.9 110 VETERAN
99 MATIAS MARTINEZ UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 52:59 1.8 109 SUPER VETERAN



308/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Scratch Féminin
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Temps W/KG Pts Chpt Pts Club CatéAgeFSGT
1 CLARA LE GROS TEAM FOUDRE 36:58 3.8 200 10 SENIOR
2 LENA SYKORA FRENCH CAMARADERIE 40:49 3.7 199 10 SENIOR
3 ELODIE HEMON TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE 40:50 4.1 198 10 VETERAN
4 DELPHINE DEKER UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY 42:41 3.2 197 10 SUPER VETERAN
5 NADEGE VASNIER ENTENTE CYCLISTE VILLIEROISE 43:07 3.5 SUPER VETERAN



408/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Groupe 1
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Grp Pts Club CatéAgeFSGT
1 DIDIER CHAUVIN TEAM FOUDRE H 35:42 4.0 10 10 VETERAN
2 BAPTISTE VERDIER UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 35:42 4.6 9 10 SENIOR
3 HERVE LE CAM UNION CYCLISTE PLAUDRINOISE H 35:43 4.1 8 10 SUPER VETERAN
4 MARTIAL POTTIER TEAM FOUDRE H 35:43 4.0 7 10 SENIOR
5 FIRMIN ZOCCHETTO LE TOUQUET AC CYCLISME H 35:43 3.9 6 10 SENIOR
6 ALEXIS DANCELME FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:43 4.3 5 8 SENIOR
7 CÉDRIC ASPEELE TEAM PINK AND BLUE H 35:44 4.3 4 8 SENIOR
8 ARNAUD MACHEFER FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:44 4.5 3 8 SENIOR
9 GUILLAUME LACOUR FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:44 4.8 2 SENIOR
10 DAVID COULOIGNER LOCMARIA VELO CLUB H 35:45 4.1 1 8 VETERAN
11 ROBIN TRESSEL US MAULE CYCLISME H 35:45 4.5 0 6 ESPOIR
12 GIULIO STRAZZULLA TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME H 35:46 3.9 0 6 SENIOR
13 JULIEN COURCHAY UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 35:46 4.1 0 SENIOR
14 LAURENT TRIOLET TEAM FOUDRE H 35:47 3.9 0 VETERAN
15 JEROME MARTINEZ ATHLETISME LOISIR COMPET VIEUX CONDE H 35:47 4.6 0 SUPER VETERAN
16 RÉGIS TRINTY TEAM FOUDRE H 35:47 3.9 0 VETERAN
17 CEDRIC AMILHAT ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 35:47 4.2 0 6 VETERAN
18 STÉPHANE COTTEREAU AS MEUDON CYCLOSPORT COMPETITION H 35:47 4.0 0 4 VETERAN
19 RÉMI DONADEY CYCLOSPORT VAL DE SAÔNE H 35:47 4.5 0 4 ESPOIR
20 THEO GRAFFIN ISA FOREVER TEAM CYCLING H 35:47 4.4 0 4 JUNIOR
21 ANTHONY MULAS VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 35:48 4.5 0 4 SENIOR
22 FRANC FAVA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 35:48 4.1 0 4 SUPER VETERAN
23 JONATHAN RUBARBE EQUIPE CYCLISTE VELIZY 78 H 35:48 4.1 0 2 VETERAN
24 SAMUEL LEMARINIER TEAM FOUDRE H 35:51 3.2 0 VETERAN
25 TEDDY LEMARQUAND ETOILE CYCLISTE SAINT VIGORIENNE H 35:51 3.8 -1 2 SENIOR
26 ARNAUD DUVAL ENTENTE CYCLISTE OLYMPIC VILLEURBANNAIS H 35:51 3.9 -2 2 VETERAN
27 KYRIAN MÉAR KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 35:51 3.8 -3 2 SENIOR
28 JEREMY AMBERT VELO CLUB VILLEJUST H 35:51 4.0 -4 1 SENIOR
29 LOIC FILLON FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 36:06 4.1 -5 SENIOR
30 CLARA LE GROS TEAM FOUDRE F 36:58 3.8 -6 SENIOR
31 PIERRICK CIGOLOTTI UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42 H 38:00 3.6 -7 1 SENIOR
32 NOLAN MORISSEAU TEAM FOUDRE H 40:40 3.5 -8 SENIOR
33 DELPHINE DEKER UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY F 42:41 3.2 -9 1 SUPER VETERAN
34 GREGORY BONFAND ROUE LIBRE BIEVRES H 44:34 2.5 -10 1 VETERAN



508/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Groupe 2
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Grp Pts Club CatéAgeFSGT
1 THOMAS MONTAGNAC TEAM FOUDRE H 35:42 3.7 10 10 SENIOR
2 YANN JOURDEN KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 35:44 4.8 9 10 SUPER VETERAN
3 SYLVAIN CHAPEAU JURA DOLOIS CYCLISME H 35:44 4.2 8 10 SUPER VETERAN
4 LÉNAÏC OLIVIER GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 35:49 4.2 7 10 VETERAN
5 THÉO BORIE FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 35:51 4.4 6 10 SENIOR
6 MATTHIS GUILLOT GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 35:51 4.1 5 8 SENIOR
7 MELVIN LEMARQUAND ETOILE CYCLISTE SAINT VIGORIENNE H 36:45 4.0 4 8 SENIOR
8 STEVE YUNG AUTO CYCLE SOTTEVILLAIS H 37:01 3.8 3 8 VETERAN
9 CHRISTOPHE MENUEL ROMILLY SPORTS 10 H 37:20 3.6 2 8 VETERAN
10 MATTÉO MANGINI TEAM REFLEX RACING H 39:15 4.3 1 8 SENIOR
11 BAPTISTE DERRE AS MEUDON CYCLOSPORT COMPETITION H 39:15 3.6 0 6 SENIOR
12 KEVIN LION TEAM FOUDRE H 39:15 3.4 0 6 SENIOR
13 MARTIN VANBESIEN CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 39:30 3.7 0 6 SENIOR
14 RAPHAËL MARTINEZ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE H 39:33 3.6 0 6 SUPER VETERAN
15 STEPHANE BROU ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR H 39:56 3.4 0 6 SUPER VETERAN
16 THOMAS KLEE VELO CLUB ST BARBE DE WITTENHEIM H 39:57 3.7 -1 SENIOR
17 MICKAEL DELABAYE TEAM CYCLISTE MEZIERAIS H 40:40 3.3 -2 4 SUPER VETERAN
18 STÉPHANE DABIN TEAM FOUDRE H 40:40 3.2 -3 SUPER VETERAN
19 MICKAËL CHANTREL TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:41 3.3 -4 4 VETERAN
20 FRÉDÉRIC ROUBERT SOREZE VELO CLUB H 40:42 3.3 -5 4 ANCIEN
21 JEAN-LUC MEAR KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME H 40:49 3.2 -6 4 ANCIEN
22 STEPHANE PETITJEAN CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 40:49 3.4 -7 2 VETERAN
23 GILLES DOIT UNION VELO CLUB AUBE TROYES H 40:50 3.0 -8 2 SUPER VETERAN
24 LAURENT SALES PINSAGUEL CYCLO CLUB H 42:23 3.2 -9 ANCIEN
25 NADEGE VASNIER ENTENTE CYCLISTE VILLIEROISE F 43:07 3.5 -10 SUPER VETERAN



608/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Groupe 3
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Grp Pts Club CatéAgeFSGT
1 BRUNO PERCHET CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 H 35:45 4.2 10 10 VETERAN
2 PIERRE MOURLANETTE TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB H 35:47 4.0 9 10 SUPER VETERAN
3 TONY LELIEVRE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE BELMONTAIS H 35:51 4.0 8 10 SUPER VETERAN
4 PHILIPPE HEMON TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE H 35:52 4.8 7 10 VETERAN
5 VICTOR GOUSSET TEAM FEBATIR H 36:59 4.1 6 10 SENIOR
6 MICKAEL DENIS GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 37:18 3.8 5 8 SUPER VETERAN
7 FABIEN LUBINEAU AVENIR CYCLISTE TERRITOIRE DE BELFORT H 39:14 3.7 4 8 SENIOR
8 ERIC LANCIEN ACCRO BIKE 76 H 40:32 3.5 3 8 SUPER VETERAN
9 BENOÎT ETEVE H 40:34 3.6 2 SUPER VETERAN
10 ALEXANDRE BLERIOT FRENCH CAMARADERIE H 40:48 3.1 1 8 SENIOR
11 FRÉDÉRIC MARTINEZ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE GAGNAC H 40:49 2.7 0 8 SUPER VETERAN
12 LENA SYKORA FRENCH CAMARADERIE F 40:49 3.7 -1 6 SENIOR
13 DANIEL VIAU GRANGES GRUPETTO H 40:49 3.0 -2 6 VETERAN
14 NICOLAS CHIRON ASSOCIATION DES CYCLOS DU CHEMIN VERT H 40:49 2.7 -3 6 VETERAN
15 JOSÉ NAVARRO MARTIN TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB H 40:49 3.0 -4 6 SUPER VETERAN
16 SYLVAIN BOULON CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS H 40:49 3.2 -5 6 SUPER VETERAN
17 AYMERIC SIMONNEAU UNION SPORTIVE RIS ORANGIS H 40:49 3.1 -6 4 SENIOR
18 ANDRÉ ALONZO GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 40:50 3.4 -7 4 SUPER VETERAN
19 ELODIE HEMON TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE F 40:50 4.1 -8 4 VETERAN
20 JEAN-LUC VIMBERT TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:50 3.2 -9 4 SUPER VETERAN
21 CHRISTIAN FAYRAC VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 46:12 2.9 -10 4 ANCIEN

UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE DES CLAYES SOUS BOIS-SECTION CYCLISM



708/02/2024

ECyclisme FSGT Race - Hiver 2024 #5

Classement Groupe 4
Date : 01/02/2024 - Zwift Power Event ID : 4167680

Pos Coureur Club Genre Temps W/KG Pts Grp Pts Club CatéAgeFSGT
1 MICHEL VANVYNCKT ENTENTE CYCLISTE MORSANG SUR ORGE H 39:28 3.5 9 10 VETERAN
2 LUCA MANGINI TEAM REFLEX RACING H 39:28 3.7 8 10 SENIOR
3 JULIEN LE DEZ LANDUDAL VTT H 40:40 3.6 7 10 VETERAN
4 ERIC MALBREIL CERCLE ATHLETIQUE CASTELSARRASIN H 40:41 2.9 6 10 SUPER VETERAN
5 BENOÎT GENTIL CYCLO SPORT DE PANTIN H 40:49 3.0 5 10 SUPER VETERAN
6 MICKAËL PRONCHERY ETOILE CYCLISTE MARCIGNY H 40:49 3.0 4 8 VETERAN
7 AURÉLIEN DESCAILLOT TEAM FOUDRE H 40:49 3.2 3 8 VETERAN
8 LAURENT MONDON GUIDON SPORTIF SETOIS H 40:49 3.4 2 8 SUPER VETERAN
9 TRISTAN DIEUMEGARD ENTENTE CYCLISTE OLYMPIC VILLEURBANNAIS H 40:50 3.2 1 8 ESPOIR
10 HUGO DO VALE UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 40:50 3.3 0 SENIOR
11 LAURENT MARGUIN CYCLO SAN MARTINOIS H 40:50 2.6 -1 8 VETERAN
12 VINCENT DUFIL CORBAS LYON METROPOLE H 40:50 2.7 -2 6 VETERAN
13 FABRICE DETOURNAY TOUS SPORTS 83 H 40:51 2.8 -3 6 SUPER VETERAN
14 CHRISTOPHE DOTTELONDE TOUS SPORTS 83 H 43:39 2.5 -4 6 SUPER VETERAN
15 BAPTISTE DUPUIS UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 45:27 2.3 -5 6 SENIOR
16 LAURENT VILLEROT VELO SPORT CHALONNAIS H 46:11 2.4 -6 6 SUPER VETERAN
17 CHRISTIAN CARRO FRIOL CLUB TAIN-TOURNON H 49:12 2.3 -7 4 VETERAN
18 GILLES WEISS ASPTT MULHOUSE H 51:43 1.9 -8 4 VETERAN
19 MATIAS MARTINEZ UNION SPORTIVE D IVRY H 52:59 1.8 -9 4 SUPER VETERAN


